
Year 11 Booster sessions (From March 2024) 

Time Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday 

Lunchtime Drama - VPr A18 
French - LHa D0.6 

Drama - VPr A18  Music - AMi - A20 (will end 
with completion of 
coursework) 

3.00pm to 
4pm 

Maths - B58 
DT - SWh 
French MCo D0.4 

Art - SWh & LRu 
DT - ABi 
Maths (Higher) B64 - HJo 
Maths (Higher) B59 - OSu 
Maths (Foundation) B61 - SEv 
Drama -3:15-4pm - VPr A18 
(final session 13 March) 
Splendid Productions 
performance 20 March 

Art - SWh & LRu 
DT - ABi 
History ACo D0.2 
Drama 3:15-4:30pm - VPr A18 (final 
session 14 March) 
Drama Exam 21 March in school time 

 

4pm to 5pm DT - ABi 
 

Art - SWh & LRu 
DT - ABi 
 

Art - SWh & LRu 
DT - ABi 
 

 

5pm to 6pm DT - ABi (final session 12 
March) 
 

DT - ABi (final session 13 
March) 
 

DT - ABi (final session 14 March) 
 

 

 
● Saturday Maths 0900- 1200 by arrangement with Mrs Evans. 

● Business - November workshops - Thursday 18 April - 3.15pm to 4pm (Room D0.10) - The finance unit - calculations and interpretation of results 

and Thursday 25 April - 3.15pm to 4pm (Room D0.10) - Improving examination technique. 

● PE workshops 3-4pm on the following dates - Thursday 29 February, Wednesday 6 March, Thursday 14 March and Thursday 21 March. 

● Science these will run from 3-4 in A16: Tuesday 5 March – Chemistry Paper 2, Tuesday 12 March – Physics Paper 2, Tuesday 26 March – Biology 

Paper 1, Wednesday 17 April – Chemistry Paper 1, Tuesday 23 April - Physics Paper 1, Tuesday 30 April - Chemistry Paper 1, Thursday 9 May – 

Biology revision session, Thursday 16 May – Chemistry final revision, Tuesday 21 May – Physics final revision and Thursday 6 June – Biology Paper 2 

final revision. 


